Total Games Played

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Down the Hill Shelly
Up the Hill Lisa
Gentleman Jacks Kristin
Down the Hill Kelly
Pine St Danae

Kamps Amy

Up the Hill Donna

24 Thursaday Little Chute Womens League

108 Total Wins

63
59
56
54
51
49
46



